Profec 2-delt kugleventil rustfri
stal 316 3/8" indvendig gevind
50bar (0090981)
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TEKNISKE SPECIFIKATIONER

Materiale

Funktion

Handtagsfarve

Handtagsmateriale

Pakningsmateriale

Tilslutning

Tryk

Storrelse

rustfri stal 316
butterfly hdndtag
bla

rustfri stal

PFTE

indvendig gevind
50 bar

3/8"

DIMENSIONER

Lb

@Di-1

@Di-2

F-1

F-2

Ct-1

49 mm

3/8"

3/8"

12.3 mm

12.3 mm

38 mm

30 mm
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